Varsity Club Summary

Concession
Football
Volleyball
Swimming
X-Country
Soccer (BV)
Soccer (GV)
Soccer (GJV)
Soccer (GM)
Basketball (B/G)
Basketball (GV)
Basketball (BM)
Hockey
Cheering

LAX (BV)

LAX (BM)

LAX (GV)

Track

Baseball
Athletic Club
Total

Total
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500.00
4,355.16
3,936.06
1,559.54
2,052.55

672.35

875.69
1,399.98
2,739.56
4,027.91
4,048.21

172.00

234.78
5,734.83
1,100.91

523.72

630.70
2,856.07

578.65
2,888.37

40,887.04



