Varsity Club Summary

	Total	
Concession	\$	500.00
Football	\$	4,355.16
Volleyball	\$	3,936.06
Swimming	\$	1,559.54
X-Country	\$	2,052.55
Soccer (BV)	\$	672.35
Soccer (GV)	\$	875.69
Soccer (GJV)	\$	1,399.98
Soccer (GM)	\$	2,739.56
Basketball (B/G)	\$	4,027.91
Basketball (GV)	\$	4,048.21
Basketball (BM)	\$	172.00
Hockey	\$	234.78
Cheering	\$	5,734.83
LAX (BV)	\$	1,100.91
LAX (BM)	\$	523.72
LAX (GV)	\$	630.70
Track	\$	2,856.07
Baseball	\$	578.65
Athletic Club	\$	2,888.37
Total	\$	40,887.04